REAA OREA APPROVED CLASSES
CREL EXPIRATION

CLASS TITLE

SCOPE OF WORK

METHODS OF VALUING LAND

THE ART OF LOCAL APPRAISING

2014 CURRENT ENFORCEMENT/FRAUD ISSUES
LOSS PREVENTION

INSURANCE APPRAISALS

REO APPRAISALS- UNDERSTANDING THE MARKET
FHA UPDATE

GRAPHING AND STATISTICAL ANALYSIS FOR REAL ESTATE
APPRAISING FOR ASSESSMENT APPEALS
UNIFORM MORTGAGE DATA PROGRAM

DATA ACQUISITION

APPRAISING RURAL PROPERTIES

EMERGING APPRAISAL ISSUES

SALES CONCESSIONS IN RESIDENTIAL MARKET
APPRAISING AND THE IRS

ARCHITECTURE STYLES FOR APPRAISERS

WHAT HAPPENS TO PRODUCTION APPRAISERS IN DEPOSITION
RENT SURVEYS AND ANALYSIS

OTHER THAN LENDER APPRAISAL WORK

HOME INSPECTION

APPRAISING MANUFACTURED HOMES

PERSONAL PROPERTY APPRAISING

REVIEW OF THE APPRAISAL

MIXED USE PROPERTIES

TECHNOLOGY IN APPRAISALS

APPRAISALS FOR GOVERNMENT GUARANTEED LOANS (FHA,USDA,VA)

ROUND TABLE UPDATE- ISSUES FOR APPRAISERS
FEDERAL & STATE LAWS & REGULATIONS

OREA #

06896C115
10986C146
100986C147
14CP986603023
07986C118
11986C149
11986C148
07986C119
11986C150
11986C151
11986C152
07986C120
07986C122
11986C153
07986C123
11986C154
12986C156
12986C157
12986C158
12986C159
06896C116
12986C160
12986C162
12986C161
12CP986603001
12CP986603002
12CP986603003
12CP986603004
12CP986603005

N
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8/23/2014
8/25/2014
11/1/2014
12/28/2014
2/2/2015
2/15/2015
2/15/2015
3/21/2015
3/21/2015
4/12/2015
4/19/2015
5/12/2015
7/26/2015
11/16/2015
11/16/2015
12/14/2015
1/26/2016
2/7/2016
4/3/2016
4/4/2016
4/20/2016
5/3/2016
5/7/2016
5/7/2016
7/30/2016
8/5/2016
8/8/2016
9/30/2016
11/8/2016



ASSESSOR DATA ACQUISITION

THE APPRAISAL OF WATER RIGHTS AND VALUATION SUPPORT
ENHANCING GRAPHS AND GRAPHICAL ANALYSIS

APPRAISING FOR FHA 203K LOANS

INSIDE AND OUTSIDE THE BOXES,DEVELOPING AND COMMUNICATING URAR
APPRAISERS & APPRAISAL MANAGEMENT COMPANIES
DEALING WITH A NEGATIVE REVIEW

RESIDENTIAL SALES CONTRACT ANALYSIS AND SELLER CONCESSIONS
RESIDENTIAL COST APPROACH

2-4 UNIT APPRAISALS

ETHICS IN REAL ESTATE APPRAISALS

USPAP UPDATE

RESIDENTIAL CASE STUDIES

ASSESSORS PARCEL MAPPING

REVIEW OF THE 1004MC ADDENDA

WHAT IS VALUE AND HOW TO MEASURE IT

2014-2015 7HR NATIONAL USPAP UPDATE COURSE

2014 CURRENT ENFORCEMENT/FRAUD ISSUES

EXPERT WITNESS

EARTHQUAKE RISKS-UNDERSTANDING THE ISSUES
APPRAISAL FOUNDATION UPDATE 2014

DEFINING NEIGHBORHOODS

13CP986603006
13CP986603007
13CP986603008
13CP986603009
13CP986603010
13CP986603011
13CP986603012
13CP986603013
13CP986603014
13CP986603015
13CP986603016
13CP986603017
13CP986603018
13CP986603019
14CP986603020
14CP986603021
14CP986603022
14CP986603023
14CP986603024
14CP986603025
14CP986603026
14CP986603027
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1/15/2017
4/2/2017
4/21/2017
4/21/2017
5/22/2017
6/5/2017
6/5/2017
6/11/2017
7/15/2017
8/27/2017
8/18/2017

12/31/2015

10/7/2017
10/7/2017
1/13/2018
1/13/2018

12/31/2015
12/28/2014

3/11/2018
3/27/2018
4/29/2018
5/13/2018



