REAA OREA APPROVED CLASSES

CLASS TITLE	OREA#	CREDEXPIRATION	
SCOPE OF WORK	06896C115	2	8/23/2014
METHODS OF VALUING LAND	10986C146	2	8/25/2014
THE ART OF LOCAL APPRAISING	100986C147	2	11/1/2014
2014 CURRENT ENFORCEMENT/FRAUD ISSUES	14CP986603023	2	12/28/2014
LOSS PREVENTION	07986C118	2	2/2/2015
INSURANCE APPRAISALS	11986C149	2	2/15/2015
REO APPRAISALS- UNDERSTANDING THE MARKET	11986C148	2	2/15/2015
FHA UPDATE	07986C119	2	3/21/2015
GRAPHING AND STATISTICAL ANALYSIS FOR REAL ESTATE	11986C150	3	3/21/2015
APPRAISING FOR ASSESSMENT APPEALS	11986C151	2	4/12/2015
UNIFORM MORTGAGE DATA PROGRAM	11986C152	2	4/19/2015
DATA ACQUISITION	07986C120	2	5/12/2015
APPRAISING RURAL PROPERTIES	07986C122	2	7/26/2015
EMERGING APPRAISAL ISSUES	11986C153	2	11/16/2015
SALES CONCESSIONS IN RESIDENTIAL MARKET	07986C123	2	11/16/2015
APPRAISING AND THE IRS	11986C154	2	12/14/2015
ARCHITECTURE STYLES FOR APPRAISERS	12986C156	2	1/26/2016
WHAT HAPPENS TO PRODUCTION APPRAISERS IN DEPOSITION	12986C157	7	2/7/2016
RENT SURVEYS AND ANALYSIS	12986C158	2	4/3/2016
OTHER THAN LENDER APPRAISAL WORK	12986C159	4	4/4/2016
HOME INSPECTION	06896C116	2	4/20/2016
APPRAISING MANUFACTURED HOMES	12986C160	8	5/3/2016
PERSONAL PROPERTY APPRAISING	12986C162	2	5/7/2016
REVIEW OF THE APPRAISAL	12986C161	2	5/7/2016
MIXED USE PROPERTIES	12CP986603001	2	7/30/2016
TECHNOLOGY IN APPRAISALS	12CP986603002	2	8/5/2016
APPRAISALS FOR GOVERNMENT GUARANTEED LOANS (FHA,USDA,VA)	12CP986603003	4	8/8/2016
ROUND TABLE UPDATE- ISSUES FOR APPRAISERS	12CP986603004	3	9/30/2016
FEDERAL & STATE LAWS & REGULATIONS	12CP986603005	4	11/8/2016

ASSESSOR DATA ACQUISITION	13CP986603006	2	1/15/2017
THE APPRAISAL OF WATER RIGHTS AND VALUATION SUPPORT	13CP986603007	2	4/2/2017
ENHANCING GRAPHS AND GRAPHICAL ANALYSIS	13CP986603008	2	4/21/2017
APPRAISING FOR FHA 203K LOANS	13CP986603009	2	4/21/2017
INSIDE AND OUTSIDE THE BOXES, DEVELOPING AND COMMUNICATING URAR	13CP986603010	7	5/22/2017
APPRAISERS & APPRAISAL MANAGEMENT COMPANIES	13CP986603011	2	6/5/2017
DEALING WITH A NEGATIVE REVIEW	13CP986603012	4	6/5/2017
RESIDENTIAL SALES CONTRACT ANALYSIS AND SELLER CONCESSIONS	13CP986603013	2	6/11/2017
RESIDENTIAL COST APPROACH	13CP986603014	4	7/15/2017
2-4 UNIT APPRAISALS	13CP986603015	2	8/27/2017
ETHICS IN REAL ESTATE APPRAISALS	13CP986603016	2	8/18/2017
USPAP UPDATE	13CP986603017	2	12/31/2015
RESIDENTIAL CASE STUDIES	13CP986603018	3	10/7/2017
ASSESSORS PARCEL MAPPING	13CP986603019	2	10/7/2017
REVIEW OF THE 1004MC ADDENDA	14CP986603020	2	1/13/2018
WHAT IS VALUE AND HOW TO MEASURE IT	14CP986603021	2	1/13/2018
2014-2015 7HR NATIONAL USPAP UPDATE COURSE	14CP986603022	7	12/31/2015
2014 CURRENT ENFORCEMENT/FRAUD ISSUES	14CP986603023	2	12/28/2014
EXPERT WITNESS	14CP986603024	2	3/11/2018
EARTHQUAKE RISKS-UNDERSTANDING THE ISSUES	14CP986603025	2	3/27/2018
APPRAISAL FOUNDATION UPDATE 2014	14CP986603026	2	4/29/2018
DEFINING NEIGHBORHOODS	14CP986603027	2	5/13/2018